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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

M-982-02P Price

Technical Information of M-982-02P

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Includes

Current - Supply

M-982-02P

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Tube

27V~55V

Tube

-40°C ~ 85°C

Through Hole

15mA

M-982-02P
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
IC TONE DETECTOR SPECIAL 22-DIP

500 pcs in stock
M-982-02P.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Supplier Device Package
Power (Watts)

Package / Case

Number of Circuits
Interface

Function

M-982-02P Details PDF

DIIXYS

IntegrateD Circuits Division

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC TONE DETECTOR SPECIAL 22-DIP

500

22-DIP

22-DIP (0.415", 10.50mm)

1

Tone Detector

M-982-02P 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find M-982-02P Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order M-982-02P IXYS Integrated Circuits
Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ M-982-02P : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for M-982-02P

Image

M-982-02P Stock
M-982-02P Inventory
Inquiry M-982-02P

M-982-02P Datasheet

Part Number Description

M-980-02S IC TONE DETECTOR 3V/5V 16S0OIC

M-959 IC MONITOR/COUNTER 3STATE 14-DIP
M-960 REPLACEMENT VISOR PIVOT KIT M-96
M-976 HEAD NECK AND SHOULDER COVER M-9
M-985-01P IC TONE DETECTOR PREC 22-DIP
M-984-02P IC TONE DETECTOR MONOLITH 14-DIP
M-982-02S IC TONE DETECTOR 20-SOIC

M-957/L-115 FOREHEADCOMFORTPADSWEATPAD 1=1PC
M-982-02T IC TONE DETECTOR 20-SOIC

M-980-02T IC TONE DETECTOR 16S0OIC

M-958/L-112 CHIN STRAP M-958/L-112 2/CASE
M-985-01S IC TONE DETECTOR PREC 20-SOIC
M-986-2A1P IC TRANSCEIVER MF 2CHAN 40-DIP
M-980-01P M-980-01P TELTONE

M-980-02P IC TONE DETECTOR GEN PURP 8-DIP
M-984-02S IC TONE DETECTOR MONOLITH 16SOIC
M-984-02T IC TONE DETECTOR MONOLITH 16SOIC
M-985 EARMUFF ASSEMBLY M-985/37333

M-972 FLAME RESISTANT HEADGEAR COVER M
M-985-01T IC TONE DETECTOR PREC 20-SOIC

M-982-02P Price
M-982-02P Digikey
M-982-02P Image

Download M-982-02P Datasheet

Supplier M-982-02P

M-982-02P Picture

M-982-02P Electronics

Manufacturer

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

3M

3M

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

3M

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

3M

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

TELTONE

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

3M

3M

IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

M-982-02P Components

Order M-982-02P Online

M-982-02P PDF

Manufacturer IXYS Integrated Circuits Division

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

6 pcs

5 pcs

500 pcs

2180 pcs

500 pcs

40 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1820 pcs

7751 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2 pcs

6 pcs

500 pcs
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